
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31095437 7PSSDB 20.44 4.70 96.07

31095450 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.42 3.25 66.37

31095457 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 20.37 4.70 95.74

31095477 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.43 3.25 66.40

31095486 P6 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 20.41 4.70 95.93

31095513 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 20.38 3.95 80.50

31095521 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 20.41 4.70 95.93

31095536 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 20.27 3.95 80.07

31095669 P6 - (102024) Harvest Patch Ln Street Ded. Sec 1 (ABEL) 7PSSDB 20.46 4.70 96.16

31095862 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 20.40 4.70 95.88

31095896 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 20.48 3.95 80.90

31095918 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.49 3.33 68.23

31095941 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.37 3.33 67.83

31095961 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.38 3.33 67.87

31095979 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 20.34 4.70 95.60

31096020 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 20.40 4.15 84.66

31096042 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 20.35 3.95 80.38

31096063 P6 - (102519) Texas State Technical College - Keystone 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

31096078 5PSSDB 20.39 4.30 87.68

1572.24

5% -78.61

SUBTOTAL 1493.63

-$165.30

TOTAL $1328.33

Settlement
of payment

Marlon Mujica 3/22/2024

R002009

1189

D144

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43

P6 - (102086) Floor Decor - Sugar Land

Fuel


	03-15-2024 to 03-21-2024



